
PC
:

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

0.
96

0.
94

0.
93

0.
89

0.
89

0.
85

0.
87

0.
84

0.
86

0.
92

0.
83

0.
85

0.
88

0.
65

0.
56

0.
85

0.
69

0.
78

0.
86

0.
70

0.
84

0.
00

64

σ
2

99
04

18
13

80
8.

7
33

7.
6

10
6.

9
18

.4
3

5.
06

2
2.

21
0

3.
66

2
1.

02
4

0.
30

27
0.

35
57

0.
11

45
0.

08
7

0.
00

90
27

0.
00

28
66

0.
00

18
95

0.
00

30
84

0.
00

03
96

0.
00

00
75

0.
00

05
38

N
A

z0
92

3
14

0
-5

7.
0

-9
.4

0
-1

1.
7

-2
.4

8
-1

.2
6

-2
.6

5
-0

.3
11

0.
37

2
-0

.4
01

-0
.3

96
1.

82
-0

.0
15

4
0.

19
9

-0
.0

58
4

0.
02

56
-0

.0
16

1
-0

.0
51

0
-0

.0
16

5
-0

.0
64

4
N

A

T
ab

le
 S

2.

Es
tim

at
ed

 v
al

ue
s o

f P
ag

el
‘s

 la
m

bd
a,

 th
e 

B
ro

w
ni

an
 e

vo
lu

tio
na

ry
 ra

te
 p

ar
am

et
er

, a
nd

 ro
ot

 v
al

ue
 fo

r P
C

s i
n 

Sq
ua

m
at

a.


